5. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

Vierkirchner Wasserturm

09.05.2010
Ergebnisliste

U8W - Kinderlauf

Platz Stnr Titel
325

303

349

327
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U10W - Kinderlauf

Platz Stnr Titel
308

326

312

334

310

347

306
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U12W - Kinderlauf
Platz Stnr Titel
249
330
321
255
302
320
350
318
344
343
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Name
Gruber
Klos
Seebauer
Aigner

Name
Kunitz
Aigner
Bestle
Denk
Pepiciello
Fusco
Bosch

Name
Walter

Pilz

Auer
Schmautzer
Gewalt
Wockenfuld
Fusco
Rahn
Wagner
Wagner

Vorname
Nicole
Alicia
Selina
Angelie

Vorname
Maike
Vanessa
Theresa
Vanessa
Sina
Chiara
Annkatrin

Vorname
Carolin
Tanja
Lena
Jennifer
Karen
Elisabeth
Filomen
Patricia
Christine
Maria

Geb Verein

2003 SC Vierkirchen
2004 SC Vierkirchen
2003 Ohne Verein

2004 Schiclub Vierkirchen

Geb Verein
2001 Team Asbach

2002 Schiclub Vierkirchen

2002 SC Vierkirchen
2002 SC Vierkirchen
2001 SC Vierkirchen
2002

2002 SC Vierkirchen

Geb Verein

1999 TSV Jetzendorf
1999 TSV Olching
2000 SpVgg Réhrmoos
1999 ohne Verein
2000 SC Vierkirchen
2000 SpVgg Réhrmoos
1999

2000 SpVgg Réhrmoos
1999 Ohne Verein
1999 FC Pasenbach

Strecke

Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf

Strecke

Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf

Strecke

Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
21 Finisher

Leistung

11:35,9 min
11:48,8 min
12:53,4 min
13:53,1 min

Leistung

10:23,5 min
11:20,1 min
11:35,9 min
12:27,6 min
12:52,6 min
12:56,3 min
13:36,3 min

Leistung
9:15,4 min
9:25,3 min
9:32,9 min
10:21,4 min
10:25,7 min
10:49,9 min
10:50,6 min
10:53,1 min
11:30,5 min
11:34,8 min



